V
B
3-
T-
00
2-
en
 -

Ref.-No.
bright
zinc plated
Ref.-No.
stainless
steel
Type Dimensions Weight
RD ØD
[mm]
L
[mm]
e
[mm]
Øds
[mm] [kg/100 pcs.]
67M12 75M12VA RD 12 12 15.0   195   22   8       9.0
67M14 75M14VA RD 14 14 18.0   235   25 10     17.0
67M16 75M16VA RD 16 16 21.0   275   27 12     28.0
67M18 75M18VA RD 18 81 24.0   305   34 14     44.0
67M20 75M20VA RD 20 20 27.0   355   35 16     64.0
67M24 75M24VA RD 24 24 31.0   405   43 16     76.0
67M30 75M30VA RD 30 30 39.5   505   56 20   116.0
67M36 75M36VA RD 36 36 47.0   690   68 25   310.0
67M42 75M42VA RD 42 42 54.0   840   75 28   470.0
67M52 75M52VA RD 52 52 67.0   900 100 32   714.0
    67M56 - RD 56 56 70.0 1200   75 36 1101.0
    67M60 - RD 60 60 76.0 1400   80 40 1636.0
 Mind the embedding depth of the corresponding nailing plate and retaining cap (Picture 2).
 Only to be used with lifting device PHILIPP Wirbelstar.